t 6. District
RELCE 1V E Ib 2 ;
INCLINATION REPORT | 7 (Glicompietions anlh)
(One Copy Must Be Flled With Zach Completion Report.) un an 1379 i
i. FIZLD NAME 12. LEASE NAME JUL VU WIS g Well Number
Und. Atoka | Pardue 34 Com: . - | 1
{ 3. OPSRATOR ‘ = IR=Th=E 5. ldentificstion
HNG 0il Company : ARTESIA, OFFICK {Cas eompletions only)
4. ADDRESS S - - S - Fee
P.N Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702 ' o C 16. County
5. LOCATION (5ection, Biock, and Survey) '
Unit Letter H, 2310' FNL & 660' FEL, Sec. 34, T23S, R28E Eddy ]
RECORD OF INCLINATION
®1'. rc.iured Depth 12. Course Length l=13. Angie of 14. Displacemen: per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feat) (Hunsreds of feet) I(Bih;::zn ?S‘:::':? :::;e X100) Dizplacement (leet) IDup.\acemem ({eet)
147 147 |__3/4 1.31 1.93 |__1.93
236 89 | 3/4 L 1.31 1.17 | 3.10
326 | 90 L 1-% 2.18 | 1.96 | 5.06
385 | 59 3/4 1.31 | .77 5.83
520 135 3/4 1.31 | 1.77 7.60
626 106 3/4 1.31 1.39 . 8.99
524 228 1-% 2.18 4.97 . 13.96
76V 126 1-% 2.62 3.30 17.26
1074 |94 1-3/4 | 3.05 2.87 20.13
1168 | 94 1-% I 2.62 2.46 | 22.59 °
1262 | 94- 1-% - | 2.18 2.05 | 24.64
1355 |93 3/4 1 1.31 1.22 | 25.86
1482 | 127 | _3/4 1.31 { 1.66 i 27.52
1604 | 122 1 - 175 2.14 | 29,66
1728 l 124 314 1.31 1.62 | 31.28
1854 | 126 | _3/4 1.31 1.65 | 32.93
17 additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this fom.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? ™R ves D no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 13.050 feet = 329.38 feet.
=16. Inclinstion messurements were made in - ] Tubing [ Casing T Opea hole {1 Drill Pipe
20. Distance irom surface location of weil to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ o o e 6690 {feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldnules _ _ _ _ _ _ o e e 330 feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated {rom the vertica! in any manner whatsoever? No
(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATIO_N DATA CERTIFICATION ) lDPERATOR CERTIFICATICON
/
Slgnature of Aumthorized Representalive Signature of thorized Representstive
Brice L. Smith Betty A, Gildon., Regulatory:- €lerk
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print;
Parker Drilling Company HNG 031 Commany
Name of Company ~ * v Operator -t 7
T+ hone: Telephone: 9 15 683-4871
Arss Code Area Coce
Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this ’f s _day of /’J/”,// 1979

,/\;_/" ' /.’/ -
Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas \ _ _;";,1/' “}//’/-,,i’{,{/.é/({/’
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